GOEASY LTD.

GOEASY LTD.
ISIN: CA3803551074

Overview

2024/09/03 22:00:00

Price
183.98 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-3.00% (-5.69)

ISIN CA3803551074
Symbol GSY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,069 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

183.44 CAD (100)
185.03 CAD (100)
189.48 CAD
189.49 CAD
182.93 CAD
189.67 CAD
184.470661 CAD
55,943
10,319,842.20
554
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/03 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/02 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/30 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/29 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/28 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3803551074&ID_NOTATION=10089101
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e31d042fd170e4a88b844d43d05d4c8a52d98e98669951280991dd558e5d83ae&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=89346ffeb03ea9fb6&time=1725484355&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cf713cc34b950e4b69a72e8cf0f34e41e77d20ea7be53fbb87032d632802c33&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66f652d3e371bcdc8&time=1725484355&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55fda381ad7a09553a9dcf84ae69b3f5cc7d3d5907e7ddf29a583ea6c257c038&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=31d8ffc282759f3ac&time=1725484355&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6311abebae323f494cea57ddd8824f4e5a96e28ccd8f7fb4be481a0d5e460f02&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6e5858ff76cf26445&time=1725484355&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a22b37c18eee042e9adbe0e147c63cde326837d53ee495e02a37a0a6bdf9974b&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b6c84b464976eb717&time=1725484355&tool=RSC

GOEASY LTD.

Details

2024/09/03 22:00:00

Price
183.98 CAD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-3.00% (-5.69)

ISIN CA3803551074
Symbol GSY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,069 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 183.44 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 185.03 CAD (100)
Open 189.48 CAD
High 189.49 CAD
Low 182.93 CAD
Close (prev. day) 189.67 CAD
VWAP 184.470661 CAD
Volume (pcs) 55,943
Trading volume 10,319,842.20
Number of trades 554
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +13.92% +51.45% -3.13%
Perf (abs.) +23.18 +64.43 -6.12
Beta 1.22 1.28 1.63

Volatility 34.21

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 188.90 CAD (26,833)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 191.23 CAD (47,868)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 184.77 CAD (51,142)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 159.14 CAD (43,014)
YTD High | date 206.02 CAD (2024/07/03)
YTD Low | date 150.06 CAD (2024/01/30)
52 Weeks High | date 206.02 CAD (2024/07/03)
52 Weeks Low | date 101.34 CAD (2023/10/03)
All listings for GOEASY LTD.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 123.20 EUR 0.00 3
03
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 183.98 CAD 10.32 554
Exchange 03
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:44 122.20 EUR 0.00 12
03
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 126.60 EUR 0.00 1
03
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:44 126.40 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10089101
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353264843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137764388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215048517

GOEASY LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/ 20:30 139.28 USD 0.05
30

2024/09/ 08:11 126.20 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:13 126.60 EUR 0.00
03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10257419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10257419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353608095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372337654

GOEASY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

goeasy

Contact Details
GOEASY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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